0100001465

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Ac	ldress)	 	
	,		
	 		
(Ac	ldress)		
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
_			
(Bt	usiness Entity Name))	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Cartificates of	f Statue	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	i Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer.		
	•		
		İ	
		ļ	
	. 1	1	
1 mills			
\ \	Miles		

Office Use Only



000435408140

08/26/24--01015--022 **25.00

CHAISSON & CHAISSON

ATTORNEYS AT LAW 13726 River Road, Suite 200 Destrehan, LA 70047 Telephone: (985) 764-9911 Fax: (985) 764-9686

JOEL T. CHAISSON II JOHN M. CHAISSON Mailing Address: P.O. Box 1255 Destrehan, LA 70047

August 22, 2024

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: R-N-D of Destin, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Please file the enclosed Articles of Dissolution for a Limited Liability Company on behalf of R-N-D of Destin, LLC, and forward the Certificate of Dissolution to my office. Enclosed is my firm's check in the amount of \$25.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Sincerely,

Joel J. Charason &/ Emp

oel T. Chaisson II.

JTCII/bmp

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJE	CCT: R-N-D of Destin, LLC	
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)
	closed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitter return all correspondence concerning this matter to t	
	Joel T. Chaisson II	
	(Nam	e of Person)
	Chaisson & Chaisson	
	(Firm	/Company)
	P. O. Box 1255	
	(/	xidress)
	Destrehan, LA 70047	
	(City/State	e and Zip Code)
For furti	her information concerning this matter, please call:	
	Joel T. Chaisson II	at (985) 764-9911
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed	l is a check for the following amount:	
	\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

 The name of a limited li 	ability company is	
R-N-D of Destin, LLC		
		
2. The Articles of Organiza	ation were filed on July 19, 2007	and assigned
document number 1.070	00074655	
effec <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted	ate the dissolution if not effective on the date of filicitive date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filireffective date on the Department of State's records.	ate document is received for filing)
. A description of occurre 605.0707, Florida Statuto	nce that resulted in the limited liability company's es. (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	dissolution pursuant to section
partnership has never been	utilized for its original intended purpose	
	utilized for its original intended purpose	
If there are no members, activities and affairs:	enter the name and address of the person appointe Cynthia Aucoin	d to wind up the company's
	105 Lac Verret	
	Luling, LA 70070	
. Signature of an authorize bove to wind up the compa	ed person or if there are no members, the signature my's activities and affairs:	of the person appointed and liste
Justia acción	Cynthia Aucoin	
g Signature	: Print	ed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00